MAY-30-03 04:43PM

Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 10/02) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: P 1. Name of conveying party(ies): Paragon Motorcycle Co. of America Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Assignment Merger Security Agreement Other Change of Name	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:Titan Motorcycle Co. of America Internal Address:
Execution Date: April 1, 1995	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Yes You
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Carole F. Barrett	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: 415.434.1600 c/o Howard, Rice, et al.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
3 Embarcadero Center, 7th Floor	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:	8. Deposit account number: 08-2792
City: San Francisco State: CA Zip:94111-4024	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature. Johanna F. Sistek Name of Person Signing Total manifer of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents.	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Recordation Form Cover Sheet

Change of Name - Blank Page

The attached Recordation Form Cover Sheet is to record the Change of Name:

Conveying Party:

1:44PM

Paragon Motorcycle Co. of America

Receiving Party:

Titan Motorcycle Co. of America

100953/1063836/v1

TRADEMARK RECORDED: 05/30/2003 REEL: 002661 FRAME: 0872